Societa ammesse Finale Cds Cross Promozionale

ARO058
AR419
FI001
F1002
FI005
FI1007
FI013
F1023
Fl025
F1026
F1029
FI1384
GR065
GR342
LI035
LI036
LI332
LI388
LU100
LU104
LU106
PI074
PI081
PI144
PI378
PO149
PT115
PT117
PT121
S1043
S1048
SI203
SI344
SI377
SI389

Categoria CADETTE
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.SESTESE

TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI NISSAN
ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE
ATLETICA FUCECCHIO

ATL. CALENZANO

UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI
ATL. CAMPI BISENZIO

ATLETICA FUTURA

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICAELBA

ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCCA
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA

ATLETICA CASCINA

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
ASD ATLETICA PRATO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATL. MONSUMMANESE
ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO

UISP ATL. SIENA
U.POL.POGGIBONSESE
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ASS.ATL.VALDORCIA

UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871

Societa ammesse Finale Cds Cross Promozionale

AR419
Fl001
Fl002
FI005
Fl007
Fl021
Fl023
Fl025
FI026
F1029
FI384
FI393
F1420

GRO65

GR342
LI035
L1036
L1332
L1388

LU100

LU101

LU104

LU106
PI074
PI081
PI144
PI473

PO149

PT115

PT117

PT193
S1043
S1048
S1082
S1203
S1344
S1389

Categoria CADETTI
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.SESTESE

TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA CASTELLO

ATL. FUCECCHIO

ATL. CALENZANO

UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI

ATL. CAMPI BISENZIO

ATLETICA FUTURA

ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICAELBA

ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCCA

ATL. MASSAROSA AMICI D.MARCIA
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA

ATLETICA CASCINA

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
ASD SAN GIULIANO SPORT

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATL. MONSUMMANESE
ATL.CASALGUIDI M.C.L.ARISTON
UISP ATL. SIENA
U.POL.POGGIBONSESE

APD SAN GIMIGNANO SEZ.ATLETICA
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ASS.ATL.VALDORCIA

S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871

Societa ammesse Finale Cds Cross Promozionale

ARO051
ARO058
AR062
AR353
AR419
FI001
F1002
FI005

Categoria RAGAZZE
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.SESTESE

Societa ammesse Finale Cds Cross Promozionale

ARO051
ARO058
AR062
AR419
F1002
FI1005
F1023
F1025

Categoria RAGAZZI
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.SESTESE

ATL. FUCECCHIO

ATL. CALENZANO




FI007
Flo11
Fl013
Fl023
Fl025
FI026
F1029
FI384
FI393
Fl407
F1420
Fl455

GRO65

GR342
LI035
L1036
LI038
L1332
LI388
LU100
LU103
LU104
LU106

MS399
PI074
PI081
PI144
PI378
PI433
PI473

PO149

PT115

PT117

PT120

PT121

PT193

PT333
S1043
S1048
S1082
SI203
S1344
SI376
S1389

TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI NISSAN
A.S.N.ATLETICA LASTRA

ATL. SESTESE FEMMINILE

ATL. FUCECCHIO

ATL. CALENZANO

UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI

ATL. CAMPI BISENZIO

ATLETICA FUTURA

ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO

POL. ATLETICA I' GIGLIO

A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO
MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICAELBA

ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCCA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

A. ATL. CAMAIORE
STRACARRARA

SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA

ATLETICA CASCINA

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
ATLETICA LA ROCCA LUIGI OCONE
ASD SAN GIULIANO SPORT

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATL. MONSUMMANESE

ATLETICA PESCIA

ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO
ATL.CASALGUIDI M.C.L.ARISTON
IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA
UISP ATL. SIENA
U.POL.POGGIBONSESE

APD SAN GIMIGNANO SEZ.ATLETICA
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ATLETICA VALDORCIA

IL GREGGE RIBELLE
S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871

Fl026
F1029
FI384
FI393
Fl407
Fl455

GRO65

GR342
LI035
L1036
L1038
L1332
L1335
L1388
LU100
LU103
LU104
LU106

MS399
PI074
PI081
PI144
PI378

PO149

PT115

PT117

PT120

PT193
S1043
S1048
S1082
S1203
S1344
SI376

SI377
SI389

UISP PROSPORT SCANDICCI

ATL. CAMPI BISENZIO

ATLETICA FUTURA

A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
POL. ATLETICA I' GIGLIO
MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
GP ARCOBALENO

ATLETICAELBA

ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCCA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

STRACARRARA

SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA

ATLETICA CASCINA

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
POD. CASTELFRANCHESE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATL. MONSUMMANESE

ATLETICA PESCIA
ATL.CASALGUIDI M.C.L.ARISTON
UISP ATL. SIENA
U.POL.POGGIBONSESE

APD SAN GIMIGNANO SEZ.ATLETICA
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ATLETICA VALDORCIA

IL GREGGE RIBELLE

UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871




